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TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI 
 

 Sett. C.O. P.S. Località 
 

Km. PS Distanze 
trasferim.

Distanze 
totali 

Tempi 
parziali 

Orario 1' 
vettura 

Media 
settore

 0  S. Stefano d’Aveto - Partenza – P. Ass. IN    09.31  
1    Parco Assistenza  - - -    

 0A  S. Stefano d’Aveto Parco Assistenza  OUT  0,50 0,50 0.15 09.46  
2 1  Amborzasco 6,83 6,83 0.11 09.57 37,25
3  A1 "MONTE PENNA" 11,87  0.03 10.00  S

ez
io

ne
 1

 

 1A  Rocca d’Aveto Riordinamento  IN  12,23 24,10 0.30 10.30 48,20
 4   Parco Riordino      

 1B  Rocca d’Aveto  Riordinamento  OUT  0,10 0,10 0.20 10.50  
5 1C  S. Stefano d’Aveto Parco Assistenza  IN  2,65 2,65 0.06 10.56 26,50
6    Parco Assistenza  11,87 22,31 34,18    

 1D  S. Stefano d’Aveto Parco Assistenza  OUT  0,50 0,50 0.30 11.26  
7 2  Amborzasco 6,83 6,83 0.11 11.37 37,25
8  A2 “MONTE PENNA” 11,87  0.03 11.40  S

ez
io

ne
 2

 

 2A  Rocca d’Aveto Riordinamento  IN  12,23 24,10 0.30 12.10 48,20
 9   Parco Riordino      

 2B  Rocca d’Aveto  Riordinamento  OUT  0,10 0,10 0.20 12.30  
10 2C  S. Stefano d’Aveto Parco Assistenza  IN  2,65 2,65 0.06 12.36 26,50
11    Parco Assistenza  11,87 22,31 34,18    

 2D  S. Stefano d’Aveto Parco Assistenza  OUT  0,50 0,50 0.30 13.06  
12 3  Amborzasco 6,83 6,83 0.11 13.17 37,25
13  A3 "MONTE PENNA" 11,87  0.03 13.20  S

ez
io

ne
 3

 

 3A  Rocca d’Aveto Riordinamento  IN  12,23 24,10 0.30 13.50 48,20
 14   Parco Riordino      

 3B  Rocca d’Aveto  Riordinamento  OUT  0,10 0,10 0.20 14.10  
15 3C  S. Stefano d’Aveto Parco Assistenza  IN  2,65 2,65 0.06 14.16 26,50
16    Parco Assistenza  11,87 22,31 34,18    

 3D  S. Stefano d’Aveto Parco Assistenza  OUT  0,50 0,50 0.30 14.46  
17 4  Amborzasco 6,83 6,83 0.11 14.57 37,25
18  A4 "MONTE PENNA" 11,87  0.03 15.00S

ez
io

ne
 4

 

 4A  S. Stefano d’Aveto - Arrivo  10,53 22,30 0.30 15.30 44,80
Totali 47,48 87,79 132,27 

percentuale PS/percorso 35,90 
 

tempo totale  5h 59’ 
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